
 

SPECIAL MAGNETIC TUMBLING EQUIPMENT 

C-MAG 5
C-MAG 8.5
C-MAG 12 

5
8.5
12 

20
28
30 

Magnetic tumbling equipment are composed of a frame within which an horizontal magnetic plate is in
rotation ; on this plate, different magnetic weights are in a complex movement (composition of a rotation
and translation). 

Chips are magnetic (magnetic stainless steel, or charged porcelain) ; they are thus rotated while parts that 
are not magnetic, tend to move less. 
Deburring or polishing operations can thus be performed with very different results of that obtained with 
the other devices families. 
With this special movement, chips can be in contact with very difficult to reach areas of the parts. 

Technical details of the most frequent equipment : 

Model Capacity (L) Weight (kg) Size (mm) 
180*100
255*160
290*170 

Switzerland : 
Eplatures-grise 17 - CH-2300 La Chaux de Fonds 
Tél : +41 76 693 8063
France :
4 rue Bois Soleil – 25500 Morteau 
Tél : +33 6.8219.2464
tribofinition@abcswisstech.ch
www.abcswisstech.com 

ABC SwissTech 

mailto:tribofinition@abcswisstech.ch

