

## SPECIAL MAGNETIC TUMBLING EQUIPMENT

Magnetic tumbling equipment are composed of a frame within which an horizontal magnetic plate is in rotation; on this plate, different magnetic weights are in a complex movement (composition of a rotation and translation).

Chips are magnetic (magnetic stainless steel, or charged porcelain); they are thus rotated while parts that are not magnetic, tend to move less.

Deburring or polishing operations can thus be performed with very different results of that obtained with the other devices families.

With this special movement, chips can be in contact with very difficult to reach areas of the parts.

Technical details of the most frequent equipment:

Model	Capacity (L)	Weight (kg)	Size (mm)
C-MAG 5	5	20	180*100
C-MAG 8.5	8.5	28	255*160
C-MAG 12	12	30	290*170







ABC SwissTech

Switzerland:

Eplatures-grise 17 - CH-2300 La Chaux de Fonds

Tél: +41 76 693 8063

France:

4 rue Bois Soleil – 25500 Morteau

Tél: +33 6.8219.2464 <u>tribofinition@abcswisstech.ch</u> www.abcswisstech.com

